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Date :

For Credit To:
Original Amount: 
Handling Fee:
Net Amount:
Exchange Rate:
Total Amount :
Received From:
Value Date:

Payment Details:

Payment ID:
Payment Confirmation: 
Transaction Reference:

NOTIFICATION

SEP. 26, 2019

1020-5560733
15,927.00 CAD

0.00
15,927.00 CAD 
1.000000 
15,927.00 CAD

ROYCCAT2XXX 
SEP. 26, 2019

/HOUSE DOWN PAYMENT 
HOUSE DOWN PAYMENT 
HOUSE DOWN PAYMENT 
HOUSE DOWN PAYMENT
190926S6677700
LVTS6TW6YJ4UNTR2
CA190925207261

Ordering Customer: /2012512270
BASSEM KHALIL BITAR 
ID NO:279080707233 
STREET:ALSHUHADAA BLK:8 
AREA:SHARQ KUWAIT

Beneficiary Customer: /5560733
AIRD AND BERLIS LLP 
181 BAY STREET 
SUITE 1800 
TORONTO,ON,CA

FOR INQUIRIES, CONTACT 1-800-668-7328 FROM SAM

QEh

8 PM.


